
ROCKY MOUNTAIN TRAINING COMMITTEE 
 

AGENCY NAME/ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL 

Bureau of Indian Affairs Adam Rogers 

 

Phone:  785-741-1493 
Fax:  785-485-2515 

Adam.rogers@bia.gov 

 

kbang@blm.gov  
Bureau of Land Management Kim  Bang 

2774 Landing View Lane 

Grand Junction, CO  81506 

Phone:  970-257-4802 

Fax:  970-257-4855 

kbang@blm.gov  

CO Div of Fire Prevention and Control Steve Ellis 

102 Par Place 

Montrose, CO 81401 

Phone:  970-596-0685 

Fax: 

stevend.ellis@state.co.us 

Kansas Forest Service Eric Ward 

2610 Claflin Road 

Manhattan, KS  66502 

Phone:  785-532-3307 

Fax:  785-532-3305 

eward@ksu.edu 

National Park Service Paul Cerda 
Rocky Mountain National Park 
 
 
 

Phone:  970-215-9465 

Fax:  970-586-1318 
Paul_cerda@nps.gov 

Nebraska Forest Service Seth Peterson  

430 E. 2nd Street 

Chadron, NE 69337 

Phone:  308-432-6132 

Fax:  308-432-6187 

sethpeterson@unl.edu 

 South Dakota Wildland Fire 

Suppression Division 
Tamara Dierks 

4250 Fire Station Rd 

Rapid City, SD  57703 

Phone:  605-393-4233 

Fax: 

tamara.dierks@state.sd.us 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Bill Waln 
1434 NE 80th Street 

Stafford, KS 67578 

Phone: 620-727-3466 

bill_waln@fws.gov   

U.S. Forest Service Scott McDermid 

740 Simms St. 

Golden, CO 80401 

Phone: 970-799-1175 

Fax: 

smcdermid@fs.fed.us 

RMCG Liaison Kyle Cowan 

Wyoming State Office BLM 

5353 Yellowstone Road 

Cheyenne, WY  82009 

Phone: 307-775-6100 

kcowan@blm.gov 

Wyoming State Forestry Division Ryan DeFord 
 

Riverton, WY   82501 

Phone:  307-856-0027 
Cell: 307-286-2297 

ryan.deford@wyo.gov   
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